13. Starptautiskas Valmieras vecmeistaru sacensibas peldesana

24.-25.maijs, Valmiera
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100m br./st. Sievietes

Jolanta Zubova Jekabpils 1:05,00 1. C
Linda Rudzite Riga 1:14,07 2. D
Inta Andrejanova  AQUA 1;21,72 3. F
Rita Mironichenko Aseri 1:32,07 4, G
Mara Jone Valmiera 1:38,15 5. C
Marta Adamsone AQUA 2:37,88 6. F
Natalia Zotina Sillamae 1:43,14 7. C
Helle Stukis Tallinn 1:44,54 8. E
Eve-Mai Mauerer Tallinn 1:55,94 9. F
10. C
11. D
12. G
13. D
14. D
15. C
16. E
17. D
18. C
19. D
20. E
21. D
1. E
2.
3. 1
200m brass

Natalija Korotkova Stopini 3:13,32 1. E
Anna Mironovska AQUA 3:51,16 2. C
3. F
4. F
5 1
6. J
E

200m taurinstils
Kristiina Arusoo  Tallinn 3:00,22 1. D
2. F
3. H
G
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100m br.st. Viriesi
Krists Lo¢melis
Arturs Jakovlevs

Algimantas Vilkevicus Kaunas

Aleksandr Batistsev
Vilnis Baltins

Peep Keskula
Edgars Gaigals
Aleksei Terestsenkov
Raimonds Garenciks
Valerijs Dubrovskis
Vladimirs Bogdanovs
Lembit Laht

Jurijs Grahovskis
Andrejs Pikurs
Nikolajs Krilovs
Raitis Gultnieks
Juris Aigars

Vitalijs Nenka
Andrejs Reznovs
Maris Bulmeistars
Alans Sedanovs

200m br./st.
Mihhail Shalapin
Juris Reinhards
Vitalijs Barnolickis

200m brass
Aleksei Terestsenkov
Andris Barabiskins
Peep Keskula
Mati Haggi
Higo Molder
Juris Reinhards
Mihails Baranovskis

200m taurinstils
Aldis Abolins

Valmiera 0:54,64
Riga - Kipsala 0:56,65
1:02,08
Tallinn 1:02,32
1:02,78
Tallinn 1:04,22
Dobele 1:04,48
Pernava 1:04,73
Rigas triatlona 11:07,74
Rezekne 1:07,95
Rezekne 1:08,80
Tallinn 1:09,66
Riga 1;10,75
Rezekne 1:12,12
Rezekne 1:12,24
Ogres Roni 1:12,99
Riga 1:13,92
Rezekne 1:19,69
Rezekne 1:19.72
Valmiera 1:25,32
Valmiera 1:34,49
Sillamae 2:47,56
Kipsala 3:13,23
Riga 3:29,43
Pernava 3:00,80
Rezekne 3:03,52
Tallinn 3:05,16
Tallinn 3:27,81
Tartu 3;48,82
Kipsala 4:30,05
Rezekne diskv.

Riga - Kipsala

Algimantas Vilkevicus Kaunas

Olavs Lukins
Aksel Luige

Tallinn
Tallinn

2:55,69
2:56,21
3:22,62
diskv.
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200m uz muguras

Svetlana Kampenu: AQUA 3:11,46
Antra Kravale AQUA 3:28,36
Aet Hunt Tallinn 3:45,62

200m komplekss
Jolanta Zubova Jekabpils 2:45,57
Jelena Pavlovica Riga - Kipsala 2:48,72

400m komplekss
llze Aigare Riga -Kipsala 5:48,85
Jelena Bérzina Riga -Kipsala 6:16,24

400m br./st.
Jolanta Zubova Jekabpils 5:21,34
Eha Lilienthal Tallinn 7:06,40
800m br./st.
Kriistina Arusoo  Tallinn 11:44,27
1500mbr./st.
llze Aigare Riga -Kipsala 20:21,61
Tiina Krutob Tallinn 26:47,62
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200m uz muguras
Janis Plotnieks
Vilnis Kepe
Reno Jekabsons
Karlis Oigus
Viktors Komarovs
Ainars Audars
Aleksejs Mihailovs
Igor Lukonenko
Olev Kooskora
Vasilijs Vinogradovs

200m komplekss
Krists Lo¢melis
Arturs Jakovlevs
Ritvars Busmanis
Edgars Gaigals
Lembits Lahts
Higo Molder

400m komplekss
Edgars Ozolins
Toomas Haggi
Aleksandr Batistsev
Aksel Luige
Olavs Lukins

400m br./st.
Vladimirs Kuzmenko
Juris Liepins

800m br./st.
Aldis Abolins

1500m br./st.
Ivars Andzans
Toomas Haggi
Raimonds Garenciks
Vladimirs Kuzmenko
Aleksei Terestsenkov
Raitis Gultnieks
Mihails Shalapin
Olavs Lukins
Aksel Luige

Riga - Kipsala 2:21,85
Riga 2:32,05
Valmiera 2:42,76
Riga - Kipsala 2:47,78
Riga - Kipsala 2:50,83

Riga 2:51,34
Rezekne 2:52,64
Neva Stars 2:55,83
Tartu 3:30,52
AQUA izst.

Valmiera 2:21,80
Riga - Kipsala 2:27,27
AQUA 2:41,41
Dobele 2:54,28
Tallinn 2:55,54
Tartu 3:45,48

Riga Daugava 5:30,61

Tallinn 5:41,29
Tallinn 5:41,98
Tallinn 6:52,79
Tallinn 7:22,84
Jelgava 5:23,07
AQUA 6:38,68

Riga - Kipsala 10:24,75

Riga - Kipsala 18:52,42

Tallinn 20:59,97
Rigas triatl.kluk 21:00,26
Jelgava 21:29,38
Pernava 21:32,96
Ogres Roni 24:00,31
Sillamae 24:30,40
Tallinn 25:45,95
Tallinn 26:34,86
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50m br./st.
Jolanta Zubova  Jekabpils
Natalija Korotkova Stopini
Jelena Pavlovica Riga
Kristiina Arusoo  Tallinn
Svetlana Kampenu: AQUA
Linda Rudzite Riga
Svetlana Greiskane Rézekne
Gunita Kirilka Dobele
Inga Bulina Krimulda
Anna Mironovska AQUA
Eha Lilienthal Tallinn
Rita Mironchenko Aseri
Helle Stukis Tallinn
lize Cerpavska  R&zekne
Kristine Ramniece Krimulda

50m uz muguras

Kristiina Arusoo  Tallinn
Svetlana Kampenu: AQUA
Svetlana Greiskane Rézekne
Antra Kravale AQUA

Tiina Krutob Tallinn

Rita Mironchenko Aseri

Helle Stukis Tallinn
50m brass

Natalija Korotkova Stopini
Linda Rudzite Riga
Kristine Rimniece Krimulda
Tiina Krutob Tallinn
Anna Mironovska AQUA
Eve -Mai Maurer Tallinn

2.diena

0:29,96
0:31,32
0:31,64
0:32,86
0:32,90
0:33,29
0:35,26
0:35,37
0:35,40
0:37,77
0:37,98
0;39,34
0:45,05
0:47,08
diskv.

0:38,12
0:39,49
0:43,03
0:43,38
0:44,77
0:48,74
0:54,38

0:39,15
0:41,05
0:45,69
0:48,77
0:49,38
0:50,97
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50m br./st.
Krists Lo¢melis
Reno Jekabsons
Sergejs Gerasevs
Aldis Abolins
Vilnis Baltins
Igors Ercins
Toomas Haggi
Ritvars Busmanis
Edgars Gaigals
Andrejs Pikurs
Vladimirs Bogdanovs
Egils Fabians
Peep Keskula
Nikolajs Krilovs
Arturs Véveris
Lembits Lahts
Mihhail Shaljapin
Vitalijs Nena
Andrejs Reznovs
Vitalijs Barnolickis
Enik Sulane
Aleksei Pavljuk

50m uz muguras
Vilnis Kepe
Janis Plotnieks
Arturs Jakovlevs
Reno Jekabsons
Valerijs Minakov
Ainars Audars
Karlis Oigus
Igor Lukonenko
Valerijs Dubrovskis
Edgars Gaigals
Aleksei Terestsenkov
Oleva Kooskora
Vasilijs Vinogradovs

50m brass
Krists Lo¢melis
Arturs Jakovlevs
Aleksandr Batistsev
Sergejs Kudrjavcevs
Reno Jekabsons
Vilnis Kepe

Valmiera
Valmiera
Jelgava

Riga - Kipsala

Jelgava
Tallinn
AQUA
Dobele
Rezekne
Rezekne
Dobele
Tallinn
Rezekne
Krimulda
Tallinn
Sillamae
Rezekne
Rezekne
Riga
Tallinn
UKR

Riga

Riga - Kipsala
Riga - Kipsala
Valmiera
Jelgava

Riga

Riga - Kipsala
Neva Star
Re&zekne
Dabele
Pernava

Tartu

AQUA

Valmiera

Riga - Kipsala
Tallinn
Rezekne
Valmiera

Riga

0:25,15
0:26,85
0:27,83
0:28,11
0:28,15
0:28,71
0:29,29
0:29,55
0:29,89
0:29,97
0:30,50
0:30,61
0:30,63
0:30,82
0:31,21
0:31,22
0:31,26
0:31,88
0:33,28
0:38,01
0:41,30
0:27,76

0:30,30
0:30,39
0:31,66
0:32,87
0:33,31
0:33,85
0:35,83
0:35,91
0:36,49
0:37,00
0:38,59
0:42,70
0:54,49

0:32,76
0:34,56
0:34,61
0:35,01
0:35,47
0:35,57



7. D 4
F 1

1. C 1.

2. A 1

3. F 1

4. B 1

5. C 2

1.

2.

3.

4.

Rita Mironchenko Aseri
Natalia Zotina Sillamae

50m taurinstils
Jelena Pavlovica
Kristiina Arusoo
Inta Andrejanova  AQUA
Inga Bulina Krimulda
Svetlana Greiskane Rézekne

Tallinn

Stafete 4 x 25mbr./st. (2 + 2)

Riga - Kipsala

Reézekne

Valmiera AQUA

Dobele

0:51,41
diskv.

Riga - Kipsla 0:33,85

0:35,29
0:38,03
0:42,33
0:42,58
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Sergejs Gerasevs Jelgava
Viktors Komarovs Riga
Aksel Luige Tallinn
Toomas Haggi Tallinn
Mihails Baranovskis R&zekne
Andris Barabiskins ~ R&zekne
Mati Haggi Tallinn
Olev Kooskora Tartu
Higo Molder Tartu
Vitalijs Barnolickis  Riga
Enik Sulane Tallinn
Ritvars Busmanis AQUA

50m tautinstils
Arturs Jakovlevs

Vilnis Baltins

Igors Ercins Jelgava

Aleksandr Batistsev ~ Tallinn

Valerijs lvanovs Re&zekne
Aleksejs Mihailovs  Rezekne
Mihails Baranovskis R&zekne
Peep Keskula Tallinn

Aldis Abolins

Ainars Audars Riga
Lembits Lahts Tallinn
Egils Fabians Dabele
Olavs Lukins Tallinn
Mihhail Shaljapin Sillamae
Andrejs Maikovs Re&zekne
Aleksei Pavljuk UKR
Aleksei Terestsenkov Pernava

Arturs Jakovlevs
Linda Rudzite

Lena Pavlovica
Janis Plotnieks
Jolanta Zubova
Svetlana Greiskane
valerijs Ivanovs
Sergejs Kudrjavcevs
Reno Jekabsons
Svetlana Kampenusa
Krists Loc¢melis

Inta Andrejanova
Edgars Gaigals
Gunita Kirilka

Egils Fabians

Riga - Kipsala

Riga - Kipsala

0:35,59
0:36,64
0:36,84
0:36,85
0:37,04
0:37,31
0:40,64
0:41,19
0:46,79
0:49,44
0:52,18
diskv.

0:26,58
0:30,96
0:30,96
0:31,04
0:31,95
0:32,15
0:32,24
0:32,58
0:33,53
0:33,96
0:34,56
0:34,91
0:35,65
0;36,29
0:38,86
0:31,99
diskv.

3:54,47

0:55,64

0:56,34

0:58,00



INTER MIX

Tallin U-CLUB

Sacensibu galvenais tiesnesis:

Natalija Korotkova

Aleksei Pavljuk 1:02,72
Rita Mironchenko

Natalia Zotina

Aleksei Terestsenkov

Aleksanr Batistsev 1:04,85
Tiina Krutob

Toomas Haggi

Kristiina Arusoo

V.Sirjajevs



